

SAKHI & IQAC

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY

In association with



KERALA WOMEN'S COMMISSION

Jointly Organise

WEBINAR

On

Contemporary Women Society and Laws ത്രനുകാലിക സ്ത്രീസമൂഹവും നിയമങ്ങളും)

Chief Guest



Smt. M. C. Josephine Chairperson, Kerala Women's Commission



Resource Persons



Adv. Shiji Sivaji



Smt. Unnimol K.K

3 - 4, November 2020

Microsoft Teams



Kerala Women's Commission കേരള വനിതാ കമ്മീഷൻ



Programme Schedule

Day 1 3.11.2020 Tuesday

<u>Inaugural Session 2 pm – 2.30</u> <u>pm</u>

Welcome Speech **Dr. SURESH A** Principal Sree Sankara College, Kalady

Presidential Address Prof. **C.P. JAISANKAR** Chief Operations Officer Adi Sankara Group of Institutions, Kalady

<u>Session I</u> 2.30 – 3.00 pm **Smt. M. C. JOSEPHINE** Chairperson Kerala Women's Commission

<u>Session II</u> 3pm – 4 pm Resource Person[:] **Adv. SHIJI SIVAJI** Member, Kerala Women's Commission

Vote of Thanks **Dr. SREEJA S,** Coordinator SAKHI Sree Sankara College, Kalady Day II 4.11.2020 Wednesday (Only for PG Students)

<u>Session I</u> 2.30 pm -3.30 pm

Welcome **Smt. GOPIKA G** IQAC Member Sree Sankara College, Kalady

Resource Person **Smt. UNNIMOL K.K** Counsellor Snehitha Gender Help Desk Kottayam

Vote of Thanks Lt. RAJI RAMAKRISHNAN, NCC Officer Sree Sankara College, Kalady

Organising Committee

Dr. Suresh A Dr. Sreeja S Dr. Preethi Nair Sri. Prasad S Lt. Rajy Ramakrishnan Smt. Nimmy Narayanan Smt. Revathy Babu

Click here to Register

Contact Us Ph. +91 9400507998/+91 8590152261 email. souparnika13revathy@gmail.com